



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	03H1463	BOLT	4	3/8" X 3/4"	
1	N10215	LOCK NUT	1	3/8"	
2	GG330-32627	PANEL	1	(*)	
3	GG040-32804	SUPPORT	1	R.H.	
3	GG040-32805	SUPPORT	1	L.H.	
4	GG420-32994	CAP	1		
5	GG989-01158	ORIFICE	1		
6	AR21999	HOSE CLAMP	2		
7	GG170-32870	HOSE	1	(*)	
8	GG040-32746	BRACKET	2		
9	N10215	LOCK NUT	4	3/8"	
10	GG330-32798	SHIELD	1	(*)	
11	GG170-14494	BREATHER	1		
12	GG170-32871	TUBE	1	(*)	
13	GG230-18319	LUBRICATION FITTING	1		
14	GG420-33322	CLIP	1	(*)	
15	N10212	SELF-LOCKING SCREW	4	5/16" X 3/4"	
15	N10213	LOCK NUT	1	5/16"	
16	21H1321	SCREW	2	3/8" X 3/4"	